
 
 

DIXIE HIGH SCHOOL 
Community Council Meeting 

Feb 27, 2025 
12PM 

 

AGENDA 
 

Name/Term Email / Phone Role Role 

Greg Brooks  cruisesbygreg@gmail.com 435-313-6335 ADDITIONAL MEMBER PARENT 

Allyson Gardner allysonrgarnder@gmail.com 435-313-6934 ADDITIONAL MEMBER PARENT 

Tawnya Kirkland bethebest101@gmail.com 435-862-6179 CHAIR PARENT 

Cassie Riding criding@gmail.com 435-773-2356 ADDITIONAL MEMBER PARENT 

Warren Brooks warren.brooks@washk12.org 435-673-4682 PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL 

Mindi Barker  byusportsfanatic@gmail.com 801-369-9998 VICE CHAIR PARENT 

Jason Madrid  Karlinda.Madrid@gmail.com 435-817-6107 ADDITIONAL MEMBER PARENT 

Charlie Kerr charlie.kerr@washk12.org 435-673-4682 ADDITIONAL MEMBER School Employee 

Eric Christensen eric.christensen@washk12.org 435-673-4682 ADDITIONAL MEMBER School Employee 

Mike Bair mike.bair@washk12.org 435-673-4682 ADDITIONAL MEMBER School Employee 

 

 
Business  

●​ Derek Schweitzer – Learning Coach 

●​ Charlie Kerr – Counseling Items 

●​ Report of next year’s expenditure - Warren Brooks 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

●​ Comments and Vote 

●​ Signing 
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